STREETADDRESS
7998 Lee Road 252
7728 Lee Road 252
23 Lee Road 260
7453 Lee Road 390
8000 Lee Road 252
7878 Lee Road 252
7475 Lee Road 390
8224 Lee Road 252
4849 Lee Road 158
352 Lee Road 259
5139 Lee Road 158
792 Lee Road 259
300 Lee Road 259
4933 Lee Road 158
100 Lee Road 259
404 Lee Road 259
5017 Lee Road 158
650 Lee Road 259
6868 Lee Road 252
99 Lee Road 943
29 Lee Road 253
86 Lee Road 943
110 Lee Road 943

10240 US Highway 280 E

260 Lee Road 254

10224 US Highway 280 E
10100 US Highway 280 £

515 Lee Road 253
1303 Lee Road 252
745 Lee Road 253
701 Lee Road 253
189 Lee Road 253
333 Lee Road 253
345 Lee Road 253
454 Lee Road 254
2126 Lee Road 252

10370 US Highway 280 E

5333 Lee Road 158
5497 Lee Road 158
5363 Lee Road 158
5379 Lee Road 158
3076 Lee Road 254
2272 Lee Road 252
2404 Lee Road 252
1705 Lee Road 254
1365 Lee Road 254

APARTNUM CITY

LOCATION I 50~\w

STATE ZIPCODE LATCOORD LONCOORD Location Id BLS

Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL

Salem

AL

Opelika AL

Salem

AL

Opelika AL
Opelika AL

Salem

AL

Opelika AL
Opelika AL

Salem

AL

Opelika AL
Opelika AL

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

Al
AL
AL
AL
Al
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
Al
AL
AL

36804 32.683745 -85.243929

36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36874
36804
36874
36804
36804
36874
36804
36804
36874
36804
36804
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874

32.685486
32.684958
32.689514
32.686279
32.68573
32.689482
32.686851
32.665331
32.669564
32.666504
32.671196
32.668951
32.665503
32.666574
32.6699
32665814
32.671682
32.656779
32.595656
32,594097
32.596234
32.596234
32.59813
32.597717
32.595144
32.595667
32.600471
32.603699
32.602722
32.602605
32.598328
32.598226
32.596595
32.600281
32.611782
32.595664
32.66663
32.667114
32.666504
32.666687
32.628108
32.612267
32.6141
32.615519
32.61055

-85.24408
-85.242678
-85.251404
-85.248596
-85.247192
-85.252639
-85.251522
-85.234197
-85.225961
-85.222778
-85.226415
-85.228288
-85.233155
-85.230827
-85.228467
-85.229939
-85.227868
-85.235121
-85.219554

-85.2188
-85.219149
-85.219149
-85.215701
-85.220581
-85.215897
-85.216844
-85.205445
-85.203979
-85.204895
-85.204971
-85.213379

-85.21336
-85.211086
-85.218323
-85.214854
-85.212104
-85.220091
-85.217407
-85.221008
-85.219604
-85.196327

-85.21506
-85.215919
-85.209912
-85.216194

1316331177
1316331179
1316331180
1316331192
1316331195
1316331196
1316331197
1316331202
1316336356
1316336358
1316336359
1316336360
1316336361
1316336362
1316336363
1316336364
1316336367
1316336369
1316336383
1316338455
1316338456
1316338457
1316338458
1316338459
1316338460
1316338456
1316338466
1316338468
1316338474
1316338475
1316338475
1316338476
1316338476
1316338478
1316338479
1316338726
1316340648
1316341316
1316341318
1316341319
1316341320
1316341739
1316342181
1316342210
1316342211
1316342212



1415 Lee Road 254

595 Lee Road 255

619 Lee Road 255

487 Lee Road 255

2611 Lee Road 254

2615 Lee Road 254

2991 Lee Road 254

2925 Lee Road 254
2825 Lee Road 254
10311 US Highway 280 E
10295 US Highway 280 E
10335 US Highway 280 E
10355 US Highway 280 E
10375 US Highway 280 £
10401 US Highway 280 E
10441 US Highway 280 £
10467 US Highway 280 E
10501 US Highway 280 E
10675 US Highway 280 E
10011 US Highway 280 E
10111 US Highway 280 E
10581 Us Highway 280 E
10581 US Highway 280 E
10581 US Highway 280 F
10281 US Highway 280 E
7464 Lee Road 252

6655 Lee Road 252
4329 Lee Road 158
4329 Lee Road 158

7046 Lee Road 252

20 Lee Road 2120

32 Lee Road 2120

136 Lee Road 2120

63 Lee Road 2120

51 Lee Road 2120

105 Lee Road 2120

3069 Lee Road 158

3385 Lee Road 158

7045 Lee Road 252

7979 Lee Road 252

7319 Lee Road 390
7217 Lee Road 390

7887 Lee Road 252

7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252

Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
1 Salem AL
2 Salem AL
Salem AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Salem AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opellka AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
10 Opelika AL
14 Opelika Al
13 Opelika AL
1 Opelika AL
6 Opelika AL

36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36804
36804
36804
36874
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804

32.614043
32.624375
32.623242
32.624512
32.624331
32.624878
32.627075
32.626099
32.624878
32594142
32.594334
32.594144
32.594342
32594332
32.594322
32.594154
32.594381

32.59428
32.593739
32.594097
32.594552

32.59394

32.59394

32.59394
32.594419
32.681885
32.669678
32.667297
32.665065
32.661789

32.67688
32.677124
32.677673
32.675077
32.678528
32678516
32.665271
32.665541

32.67749
32.684509
32.685246
32.685628
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326

-85.213662
-85.207207
-85.203795
-85.205811
-85.202923
-85.201721
-85.19812
-85.198425
-85.198792
-85.213833
-85.214176
-85,213508
-85.2132
-85.212867
-85.212419
-85.211559
-85.211261
-85.210692
-85.207889
-85.2188
-85.216738
-85.2093
-85.2093
-85.2093
-85.21445
-85.242188
-85.239197
-85.239502
-85.236612
-85.235509
-85.238586
-85.237793
-85.237
-85.238892
-85.239197
-85.237572
-85.258112
-85.252368
-85.23999
-85.249695
-85.25389
-85.254945
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596

1316342213
1316342219
1316342220
1316342221
1316342223
1316342224
1316342225
1316342226
1316342227
1316342455
1316342457
1316342458
1316342459
1316342460
1316342461
1316342462
1316342463
1316342464
1316342465
1316342466
1316342468
1316342469
1316342469
1316342469
1316342470
1316350935
1316351509
1316351510
1316351510
1316351515
1316351516
1316351517
1316351518
1316351520
1316351521
1316351523
1316352533
1316352534
1316352538
1316352922
1316352923
1316352925
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927



7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
7887 Lee Road 252
8043 Lee Road 252
7777 Lee Road 252
7611 Lee Road 252
7449 Lee Road 252
7701 Lee Road 252
7083 Lee Road 390
7079 Lee Road 390
6911 Lee Road 390
6991 Lee Road 390
1065 Lee Road 252
690 Lee Road 253
752 Lee Road 253
898 Lee Road 253
1147 Lee Road 252
2726 Lee Road 254
2700 Lee Road 254
3240 Lee Road 254
2760 Lee Road 254
2960 Lee Road 254
3232 Lee Road 254
1930 Lee Road 252
2396 Lee Road 254
2428 Lee Road 254
2600 Lee Road 254
125 Lee Road 254
455 Lee Road 254
57 Lee Road 254
431 Lee Road 254
1056 Lee Road 252
1204 Lee Road 252
1208 Lee Road 252
1200 Lee Road 252
1232 Lee Road 252
1464 Lee Road 252
1224 Lee Road 252
1324 Lee Road 252
1194 Lee Road 252
1088 Lee Road 252

12 Opelika AL

5 Opelika AL
2 Opelika AL
8 Opelika AL

Opelika AL

11 Opelika AL

3 Opelika AL
4 Opelika AL
7 Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Opelika AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL
Salem AL

36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36804
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874

32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.684326
32.683782
32.681519
32.681885
32.667113
32.674925
32.684326
32.684768
32.683105
32.682678
32.602478
32.601867
32.601929
32.603516
32.602478
32.623291
32.623108
32.628906
32.623323
32.624695
32.630156
32.610501
32.621978
32.622172
32.622925
32.598481
32.599857
32.596543
32601278
32.607069
32.607483
32.608276
32.606506
32.605286

32.60577
32.604793
32.605356
32.604888
32.604675

-85.248596
-85.2485956
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.248596
-85.245578
-85.2476381
-85.244629
-85.238882
-85.242956
-85.255981
-85.256632
-85.259705
-85.258606
-85.200012
-85.202387
-85.202393
-85.201599
-85.200684
-85.19928
-85.19989
-85.192688
-85.198592
-85.194275
-85.194624
-85.210134
-85.20387
-85.203653
-85.201721
-85.223355
-85.222669
-85.224579
-85.219081
-85.195824
-85.2005
-85.200684
-85.200378
-85.202087
-85.204158
-85.201527
-85.202708
-85.200641
-85.200012

1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352927
1316352928
1316352931
1316352935
1316352936
1316352937
1316352938
1316352939
1316352940
1316352941
1316353634
1316353635
1316353636
1316353637
1316353638
1316354467
1316354468
1316354469
1316354470
1316354471
1316354472
1316355581
1316355584
1316355585
1316355586
1316355773
1316355773
1316355775
1316355781
1316356369
1316356370
1316356371
1316356373
1316356374
1316356375
1316356376
1316356377
1316356379
1316356380



2063 Lee Road 254
280 Lee Road 255

328 Lee Road 255

2405 Lee Road 254
2021 Lee Road 254
7739 Lee Road 390
6910 Lee Road 252
2135 Lee Road 254
2324 Lee Road 254
2490 Lee Road 254
2383 Lee Road 254
5411 Lee Road 158
3054 Lee Road 254
3081 Lee Road 158

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

AL
Al
AL
AL
Al

Opelika AL
Opelika AL

Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL

Opelika AL

36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36804
36804
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36874
36804

32.620117
32.621056
32.621887
32.622064
32.618896
32.693298
32.655968
32.620911
32.621518
32.622518

32.62193

32.66687
32.628108
32.668933

-85.206909
-85.207253
-85.207275
-85.203863

-85.20752
-85.252686
-85.235772
-85.205894
-85.204326
-85.203203
-85.204012
-85.218384
-85.196327
-85.254671

1316356553
1316356554
1316356555
1316356556
1316356557
1373822165
1373823902
1373834600
1373834618
1373834621
1373834622
1412586794
1412587137
1412587744



